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For a classic booth design that is far from basic  

or boring, our Bedford booths fit the bill. The soft 

roll top, sewn-in end panels and waterfall style  

seat lend a subtle sophistication to the design,  

while the interior framing and dense foam make  

for a structurally sound, comfortable end product. 

Swap out the standard open base and legs for  

a simple black vinyl base if you prefer, channel  

the back and specify custom lengths, heights  

and shapes for a perfect fit. 

4000 Series

Bedford Booth

24” 

Height 

Varies

Length Varies



48” 

Dining Counter Bar
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CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

BACK HEIGHT OPTIONS

SEAT HEIGHT OPTIONS

UPHOLSTERY DETAIL OPTIONS

U Booth 

Mitered

U Booth 

Standard

1/2 Circle 3/4 Corner  

Standard

3/4 Circle,  

True Radius

Backless Single

Double

48” Custom 
42” 

36” 

30” 
24” 

18” 

Smooth Vertical Channel Horizontal Channel Headroll

Floating Cushion Floating Buttons Diamond Tufted Biscuit Tufted


